
MAKE IT
HAPPEN
NOW

IF IT 
DIDN’T 
HAPPEN
THIS TIME

TARGET: JEE (M+A) 2022

JOIN “JG BATCH”
for Old RESONites



Information Leaflet

This course is designed for Class-12th Passed students and are aspiring for elite technical institutions ‘I ITs’. This course is of 
keen interest to students who do not want to invest their 4 years in graduating from an average level of engineering 
institution rather they have the confidence and zeal to retake JEE in 2022 for a better deserving rank. Due to delay in 
conduction of JEE 2021 the iVISHESH course is starting a bit late in comparison to earlier academic sessions. Accordingly, 
the course pedagogy has been modified and designed by Resonance academia to coach the students in available next 6 
months. The methodology is focussed on application of concepts through practice of problems, fundamental understanding 
of various topics in PCM and assessment at a National Level on periodic basis. 

Course Features

Live Online
Classroom
Teaching

Recorded
Lectures
Library

Printed
Study

Material

Topic wise 
Online
Tests

Computer
Based

Tests (CBTs)

Online 
Doubt
Forum

Course Concept

To know more, Call: 

7728890119 (Upendra Singh Nathawat)

Toll Free: 1800 258 5555
www.resonance.ac.in 7340010333

JG-BATCH
Course: iVISHESH | Target: JEE (Main+Advanced) 2022

Medium: English & Hindi

Course Fee

`90000/-

Course Starts

Scholarship on CUM.% in Resonance Periodic Tests in 2020-21

Scholarship on Percentile Score in JEE (Main) 2021

>=50

>=40 & <50

<40

Refunded of JP/ JF/ EP/ EF
(2020-21)

75

60

35

25

Class XI (2019-20)

Cat-DL/ EL/ PS

25

25

Cumulative Percentage
(Applicable only for 

Old RESONites)

Scholarship
(%)

Note: Students would also have an option to continue in Online mode even if the Offline Classes resume.
* In case of any other discount (as scholarship) in fee better one would be applicable.
#Scholarship will be applicable on Tuition Fee only [Tuition Fee = TCF - (AF+SMF+CM) = 90000].

TCF : Total Course Fee | AF : Admission Fee | SMF : Study Material Fee | CM : Caution Money

th th th th
5 ,12 ,19  & 26  July

Percentile Score

Gen / OBC-NCL / EWS/ SC / ST : ³ 99.99

Gen/OBC-NCL/EWS/SC/ST: < 99.99 upto ³ 99.50

Gen/OBC-NCL/EWS/SC/ST: < 99.50 upto ³ 99.00

S’ship
(%)

Total Fees 
After 

S’ship

Ist
Install.

IInd
Install.

One
Time
Fee

75%

60%

50%

34005

45204

52670

34005

45204

52670

0

0

0

34005

45204

52670

Gen / OBC-NCL/ EWS : < 99.00 upto ³ 95.00, SC / ST : < 99.00 upto ³ 85.00 40% 60136 60000 136 60000

Gen: < 95.00 upto ³ 90.00, OBC-NCL/EWS: < 95.00 upto ³ 80.00,
SC: < 85.00 upto ³ 70.00 ST: < 85.00 upto ³ 60.00 30% 67602 60000 7602 65537

Gen: < 90.00 upto ³ 85.00, OBC-NCL/ EWS: < 80.00 upto ³ 74.00,
SC: < 70.00 upto ³ 54.00, ST: < 60.00 upto ³ 44.00 20% 75068 60000 15068 72708

Gen: < 85.00 upto ³ 80.00, OBC-NCL/EWS: < 74.00 upto ³  70.00,
SC: < 54.00 upto ³ 50.00, ST: < 44.00 upto ³ 40.00 10% 82534 60000 22534 79879

PwD on JEE Main Qualification 20% 75068 60000 15068 72708

Total Fees 
After S’ship

Ist
Install.

IInd
Install.

One Time
Fee

34005 34005 0 34005

45204 45204 0 45204

63869 60000 3869 61951

71335 60000 11335 69122

71335 60000 11335 69122

71335 60000 11335 69122



NOTHING CAN BEAT YOU WHEN YOU ARE 
HONEST AND DETERMINED TOWARDS YOUR WORK

Enjoy your learning with the most sincere and committed institute for JEE preparation of 
Kota with a legacy of delivering Self Earned and Owned Result.

Our Journey so far in IIT-JEE/Advanced (2002 - 2020)

47,277 selections in I IT-JEE/JEE-Advanced (Classroom: 31748 | Distance + e-Learning: 15529)

219 AIRs in Top-100 in I IT-JEE/JEE-Advanced (Classroom: 101 | Distance + e-Learning: 118)

2 times AIR -1 in Unreserved/Open Category from Distance Learning Programs: 2012 & 2016

2 times AIR -1 in SC Category: I IT-JEE 2009 and IIT-JEE 2011

2 times AIR -1 in ST Category: I IT-JEE 2009 and IIT-JEE 2012

4 times Highest number of Total Selections in India from any Single Institute from 2013-2016 

4 times Highest number of Selections from Classroom Program in India from any Single institute 
from 2013-2016

4 times Highest number of Selections in Kota from Classroom Program in comparison to other 
institutes of Kota from 2013-2016

7 times Highest number of Selections of Hindi medium students in India from any Single Institute 
from 2013-2019

Classroom student Satyam Kumar holds the record of being the youngest student to crack IIT-JEE 
at an age of 12 years

7 times Highest number of Selections of Girls students in India from any Single Institute from 
2013-2019

18 AIRs in Top 10 in Unreserved/Open Category (Classroom: 10 & Distance +e-Learning: 8): 
AIRs from Classroom: 2 (2 times), 4, 5 (2 times), 6 (2 times) & 9 (2 times)
AIRs from Distance Learning: 1 (2 times), 3 (2 times), 8, 9 (2 times) & 10


