

Resonite

IF IT **DIDN'T** HAPPEN THIS TIME ΗA

JOIN "JG BATCH" for Old RESONITES



Pasuite

JG-BATCH Course: iVISHESH | Target: JEE (Main+Advanced) 2022 Medium: English & Hindi

Course Concept

This course is designed for Class-12th Passed students and are aspiring for elite technical institutions 'IITs'. This course is of keen interest to students who do not want to invest their 4 years in graduating from an average level of engineering institution rather they have the confidence and zeal to retake JEE in 2022 for a better deserving rank. Due to delay in conduction of JEE 2021 the iVISHESH course is starting a bit late in comparison to earlier academic sessions. Accordingly, the course pedagogy has been modified and designed by Resonance academia to coach the students in available next 6 months. The methodology is focussed on application of concepts through practice of problems, fundamental understanding of various topics in PCM and assessment at a National Level on periodic basis.

Course Features



Live Online Classroom Teaching



Recorded Lectures Library



Printed Study Material



Topic wise Online Tests



Based

Tests (CBTs)

Information Leaflet

Online Doubt Forum

Course Fee ₹90000/-

Course Starts 5th,12th,19th & 26th July

To know more, Call: 7728890119 (Upendra Singh Nathawat)

Toll Free: 1800 258 5555

www.resonance.ac.in
 7340010333

Scholarship on CUM.% in Resonance Periodic Tests in 2020-21

Cumulative Percentage (Applicable only for Old RESONites)	Scholarship (%)	Total Fees After S'ship	lst Install.	lind Install.	One Time Fee				
>=50	75	34005	34005	0	34005				
>=40 & <50	60	45204	45204	0	45204				
<40	35	63869	60000	3869	61951				
Refunded of JP/ JF/ EP/ EF (2020-21)	25	71335	60000	11335	69122				
Class XI (2019-20)	25	71335	60000	11335	69122				
Cat-DL/ EL/ PS	25	71335	60000	11335	69122				

Scholarship on Percentile Score in JEE (Main) 2021

Percentile Score	S'ship (%)	Total Fees After S'ship	lst	lind Install.	One Time Fee
Gen / OBC-NCL / EWS/ SC / ST : 3 99.99	75%	34005	34005	0	34005
Gen/OBC-NCL/EWS/SC/ST: < 99.99 upto 3 99.50	60%	45204	45204	0	45204
Gen/OBC-NCL/EWS/SC/ST: < 99.50 upto 3 99.00	50%	52670	52670	0	52670
Gen / OBC-NCL/ EWS : $<$ 99.00 upto 3 95.00, SC / ST : $<$ 99.00 upto 3 85.00	40%	60136	60000	136	60000
Gen: < 95.00 upto ³ 90.00, OBC-NCL/EWS: < 95.00 upto ³ 80.00, SC: < 85.00 upto ³ 70.00 ST: < 85.00 upto ³ 60.00	30%	67602	60000	7602	65537
Gen: <90.00 upto 3 85.00, OBC-NCL/ EWS: <80.00 upto 3 74.00, SC: <70.00 upto 3 54.00, ST: <60.00 upto 3 44.00	20%	75068	60000	15068	72708
Gen: <85.00 upto 3 80.00, OBC-NCL/EWS: <74.00 upto 3 70.00, SC: <54.00 upto 3 50.00, ST: <44.00 upto 3 40.00	10%	82534	60000	22534	79879
PwD on JEE Main Qualification	20%	75068	60000	15068	72708

Note: Students would also have an option to continue in Online mode even if the Offline Classes resume. * In case of any other discount (as scholarship) in fee better one would be applicable. #Scholarship will be applicable on Tuition Fee only [Tuition Fee = TCF - (AF+SMF+CM) = 90000]. TCF: Total Course Fee | AF: Admission Fee | SMF: Study Material Fee | CM: Caution Money



Enjoy your learning with the most sincere and committed institute for JEE preparation of Kota with a legacy of delivering Self Earned and Owned Result.

Our Journey so far in IIT-JEE/Advanced (2002 - 2020)

- 47,277 selections in IIT-JEE/JEE-Advanced (Classroom: 31748 | Distance + e-Learning: 15529)
- 219 AIRs in Top-100 in IIT-JEE/JEE-Advanced (Classroom: 101 | Distance + e-Learning: 118)
- 18 AIRs in Top 10 in Unreserved/Open Category (Classroom: 10 & Distance +e-Learning: 8):
 AIRs from Classroom: 2 (2 times), 4, 5 (2 times), 6 (2 times) & 9 (2 times)
 AIRs from Distance Learning: 1 (2 times), 3 (2 times), 8, 9 (2 times) & 10
- 2 times AIR -1 in Unreserved/Open Category from Distance Learning Programs: 2012 & 2016
- 2 times AIR -1 in SC Category: IIT-JEE 2009 and IIT-JEE 2011
- 2 times AIR -1 in ST Category: IIT-JEE 2009 and IIT-JEE 2012
- 4 times Highest number of Total Selections in India from any Single Institute from 2013-2016
- 4 times Highest number of Selections from Classroom Program in India from any Single institute from 2013-2016
- 4 times Highest number of Selections in Kota from Classroom Program in comparison to other institutes of Kota from 2013-2016
- 7 times Highest number of Selections of Girls students in India from any Single Institute from 2013-2019
- **7 times** Highest number of Selections of Hindi medium students in India from any Single Institute from 2013-2019

Classroom student Satyam Kumar holds the record of being the youngest student to crack IIT-JEE at an age of 12 years

NOTHING CAN BEAT YOU WHEN YOU ARE HONEST AND DETERMINED TOWARDS YOUR WORK